Money Place

Back#

Show #81419: Colorado RCA Mid America 1
Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 27 (Added Money: $6000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$520.20 1
$520.20 1
$520.20 1
$86.70
$86.70

Money Place

394
519
418
410
409
427
518
437
400
433
434
411
417
390
391
368
340
505
504
395
317
361
342
510
430
525
503

Backi#

Playgirls Merada Cat
Dualafied
Mintgundition

Seven S Reyzor
Hesa Dual Bet

CR Tuffer N Hail
Quickie Time

A Spoonful Of Denver
Time To Lay It Down
SJR Metallic Gem
Shesa Metallic Boon
Blue Bloods Matrix
Ima Wild Haired Mate
LA Smart Chicoreys
Please Rey

Why You Wanna
Seven S Warbridle
Metallic Maverick
Hydrive Shorty

HQ Helluva Cat
Nickles Playgirl
Always Enough Time
Reeding A Metallic
Hop On A Cat
Smokin The Jay
Dual Smart Peppers
MC Bella Boon

Luke J. Jones
Travis J. Young

EJ Laubscher
Matt J. Koch

Matt J. Koch
Justin E. Lawrence
Travis J. Young
Justin E. Lawrence
Andy G. Kurtz
Justin E. Lawrence
Justin E. Lawrence
Matt J. Koch

EJ Laubscher
Luke J. Jones
Luke J. Jones
David J. Dillman
Chris C. Cox
Jeffry J. Veitch
Jeffry J. Veitch
Luke J. Jones
Naomi Bancroft
David J. Dillman
Chris C. Cox
Jason M. Patrick
Justin E. Lawrence
Justin Tolle

Jeffry J. Veitch

144.00 Good Ole Boys

144.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC

144.00 Rancho Santa Margarita
143.50 Kristy Kay Miller
143.50 Kent Blough

143.00 Justin & Kelcie Lawrence

141.50 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC

141.50 Mike & Connie Todd
141.50 Mark Cross

141.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
141.00 Don M Or Judy F Maston
140.50 Matt J. Koch

140.50 Laura J. Lemco

140.50 David Pratt

140.50 David Pratt

140.00 Reanna D. Dillman
140.00 Chris C. Cox

139.00 Giacomo Mattioli

139.00 Giacomo Mattioli

139.00 Reid Hockenson

139.00 Setting Sun Ranch LLC
138.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
136.00 Winch Ranches

133.50 Brenda & Hal Simmons

133.00 Long Pines Land/Livestock LLC

125.00 Thad And/Or Kristen York
0.00 Giacomo Mattioli

Intermediate Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $1750.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$170.80 1
$170.80 1
$85.40

519
418
427
518
437
400
433
434
417
368
505
504
317
361
510

Dualafied
Mintgundition

CR Tuffer N Hail
Quickie Time

A Spoonful Of Denver
Time To Lay It Down
SJR Metallic Gem
Shesa Metallic Boon
Ima Wild Haired Mate
Why You Wanna
Metallic Maverick
Hydrive Shorty
Nickles Playgirl
Always Enough Time
Hop On A Cat

Travis J. Young

EJ Laubscher
Justin E. Lawrence
Travis J. Young
Justin E. Lawrence
Andy G. Kurtz
Justin E. Lawrence
Justin E. Lawrence
EJ Laubscher
David J. Dillman
Jeffry J. Veitch
Jeffry J. Veitch
Naomi Bancroft
David J. Dillman

Jason M. Patrick

144.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC

144.00 Rancho Santa Margarita

143.00 Justin & Kelcie Lawrence

141.50 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC

141.50 Mike & Connie Todd
141.50 Mark Cross

141.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
141.00 Don M Or Judy F Maston
140.50 Laura J. Lemco

140.00 Reanna D. Dillman
139.00 Giacomo Mattioli

139.00 Giacomo Mattioli

139.00 Setting Sun Ranch LLC
138.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
133.50 Brenda & Hal Simmons



Show #81419: Colorado RCA Mid America 1

16 430 Smokin The Jay Justin E. Lawrence 133.00 Long Pines Land/Livestock LLC
17 525 Dual Smart Peppers Justin Tolle 125.00 Thad And/Or Kristen York
18 503 MC Bella Boon Jeffry J. Veitch 0.00 Giacomo Mattioli
Limited Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$99.25 1 400 Time To Lay It Down Andy G. Kurtz 141.50 Mark Cross
$59.55 2 340 Seven S Warbridle Chris C. Cox 140.00 Chris C. Cox
$39.70 3 317 Nickles Playgirl Naomi Bancroft 139.00 Setting Sun Ranch LLC
4 342 Reeding A Metallic Chris C. Cox 136.00 Winch Ranches
5 510 Hop On A Cat Jason M. Patrick 133.50 Brenda & Hal Simmons
6 525 Dual Smart Peppers Justin Tolle 125.00 Thad And/Or Kristen York
Level 1 Limited Open (Rein) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$77.50 1 400 Time To Lay It Down Andy G. Kurtz 141.50 Mark Cross
$46.50 2 340 Seven S Warbridle Chris C. Cox 140.00 Chris C. Cox
$15.50 3 376 Pepto N Memories 16 Matt W. Frederick 139.00 Harry C. De Haan
$15.50 3 317 Nickles Playgirl Naomi Bancroft 139.00 Setting Sun Ranch LLC
5 415 Its Time To Look Logan L. Leach 138.50 Lanny Leach
5 416 Kroghs RNR Cat Logan L. Leach 138.50
7 482 SS One Eyed Gal John M. Love 137.00 Bell Ranch
8 341 Trump N Kat Chris C. Cox 136.00 Chris C. Cox
8 342 Reeding A Metallic Chris C. Cox 136.00 Winch Ranches
10 515 SCR Dancin Hickory Katie E. Walker 122.00 Matt & Katie Walker
Non Pro Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$99.25 1 355 Stylish Reys Debbie R. Crafton 145.00 Debbie R. Crafton
$59.55 2 353 Dualin Alittle Time Debbie R. Crafton 143.00 Debbie R. Crafton
$39.70 3 460 MC Reynshiner Brent W. Ratliff 139.50 Brent W. Ratliff
4 500 Sly Spender Betty Lou Valdez 135.50 Robert Or Betty Lou Valdez
5 445 Celtic Cat Lon K. Goff 120.50 Lon K. Goff
6 465 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Paris M. Starn 0.00 Paris M. Starn
Amateur Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$81.50 1 429 RN Wood Be Royalty Kelcie L. Lawrence 138.50 Justin & Kelcie Lawrence
2 484 RedHotAndBlueBlooded Nicki Seehafer 135.50 Lazy K Bar Land And Cattle
Select Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$5.00 1 445 Celtic Cat Lon K. Goff 120.50 Lon K. Goff
Non Pro Limited Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$34.38 1 522 JD And Coke Brittany Factor 138.50 Brittany Factor
$17.19 2 452 Cowboys Playin A 622 Katie Matusio 137.50 Katie Matusio
$17.19 2 359 One Time Tomcat Lori Frampton-Crafton 137.50 Debbie R. Crafton
4 462 Hicks Need Diamonds Tim R. Swain 133.50 Tim R. Swain
5 335 Seven S Heavy Metal Melinda L. Cheetham 123.50 Melinda L. Cheetham

Non Pro Limited Select Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 1



Backi#

Show #81419: Colorado RCA Mid America 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

462

Back#

Hicks Need Diamonds

Open Derby

Horse's Name

Tim R. Swain

133.50 Tim R. Swain

(Rein) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

459
419
446
369
405
479
375
435
436
408
404
432
403
420
474
470
393

Backi#

Chex Out Tuff
Sweethearts Legacy
Bet Hesa Cool Cat
Smarter Than Nic
Roan Olena Oak
Sweet N Curly
Smooth Dera Max
Metallic Grace
Shiney Lil Belles
SJR Smooth Rio
Smart Ladies Sparkle
Thiscatsjustintime
Prince Rey
CatsLittleSweetheart
Bet Me Mister
Johnny B Bueno
Stylish Metallica

Luke J. Jones

EJ Laubscher
Darren L. Miller
Reanna D. Dillman
Matt J. Koch

Keith P. Vogel
Matt W. Frederick
Justin E. Lawrence
Debbie R. Crafton
Matt J. Koch

Matt J. Koch
Justin E. Lawrence
Andy G. Kurtz

EJ Laubscher

Jill L. Cook

Kevin Stallings

Luke J. Jones

145.50 Brent W. Ratliff

145.50 Peggy A. Cummings
144.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
143.50 Reanna D. Dillman
143.50 Connie L. Buckley
143.00 Conrad T. Swanson
142.50 Harry C. De Haan
142.00 Connie C Todd

141.50 Debbie R. Crafton
141.50 San Juan Ranch

139.50 Myra J Koch

139.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
138.50 Mark & Lori Cross
138.50 Peggy A. Cummings
134.50 Cheryl A. Swanson
129.50 Jon & Lisa Nickerson

0.00 Hanson Quarter Horses Llc

Intermediate Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

419
446
369
479
375
435
436
432
403
420
474
470

Backi#

Sweethearts Legacy
Bet Hesa Cool Cat
Smarter Than Nic
Sweet N Curly
Smooth Dera Max
Metallic Grace
Shiney Lil Belles
Thiscatsjustintime
Prince Rey
CatsLittleSweetheart
Bet Me Mister

Johnny B Bueno

EJ Laubscher
Darren L. Miller
Reanna D. Dillman
Keith P. Vogel
Matt W. Frederick
Justin E. Lawrence
Debbie R. Crafton
Justin E. Lawrence
Andy G. Kurtz

EJ Laubscher

Jill L. Cook

Kevin Stallings

145.50 Peggy A. Cummings
144.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
143.50 Reanna D. Dillman
143.00 Conrad T. Swanson
142.50 Harry C. De Haan
142.00 Connie C Todd

141.50 Debbie R. Crafton
139.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
138.50 Mark & Lori Cross
138.50 Peggy A. Cummings
134.50 Cheryl A. Swanson
129.50 Jon & Lisa Nickerson

Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

369
375
403
474

Backi#

Smarter Than Nic
Smooth Dera Max
Prince Rey

Bet Me Mister

Reanna D. Dillman
Matt W. Frederick
Andy G. Kurtz

Jill L. Cook

143.50 Reanna D. Dillman
142.50 Harry C. De Haan
138.50 Mark & Lori Cross
134.50 Cheryl A. Swanson

Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

Money Place
$5.00 1

Money Place
$350.40 1
$350.40 1
$175.20 3
4

4

6

7

8

9

9

11

11

13

13

15

16

17

Money Place
$205.00 1
$123.00 2
$82.00 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

9

11

12

Money Place
$123.60 1
$82.40 2
3

4

Money Place
$69.38 1
$41.63 2
$27.75 3

369
375
403

Smarter Than Nic
Smooth Dera Max

Prince Rey

Reanna D. Dillman
Matt W. Frederick
Andy G. Kurtz

143.50 Reanna D. Dillman
142.50 Harry C. De Haan
138.50 Mark & Lori Cross



Show #81419: Colorado RCA Mid America 1

449 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L. McPhaul

Matthew W. Matusio

136.00 Kathleen L. McPhaul
414 Colorless Diamond 136.00 Glenn & Sandy Kaplan
451 Nu Town Cat Matthew W. Matusio

Katie E. Walker

136.00 MacKenzie Hammers
134.50 Silver Spur Operating Co. LLC

423
474
362

Moon Kat
Bet Me Mister

4
4
4
7 516 SS Some Hey Please
7
7
0

RRRosies Sparkle

Liberty Schmied
Jill L. Cook

Meghan Kehly Flavin

134.50 Mildy Roberts
134.50 Cheryl A. Swanson
134.00 Tyler G. Smith

11 422  Shining Twist Liberty Schmied 132.50 Liberty Schmied
12 412 Gem Disco Playboy Joe Keener 120.00 Glenn Murray
13 454  Runninouttaboonlight Daniel Harris 0.00 Cory R. Noles
Open Novice Horse (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$34.38 1 447 Dig N My Blue Genes Darren L. Miller 140.50 Rhoda B. Rein
$20.63 2 420 CatslLittleSweetheart EJ Laubscher 138.50 Peggy A. Cummings
$13.75 3 470 Johnny B Bueno Kevin Stallings 129.50 Jon & Lisa Nickerson
4 173 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 0.00 Kasydi Valentine
4 156 Wright On Trigger Lavert Avent 0.00 Mildy Roberts

Money Place

Backi#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Red Shirt Derby (Rein) - Shown: 3

Score Owner's Name

$22.50 1 470 Johnny B Bueno Kevin Stallings 129.50 Jon & Lisa Nickerson
$7.50 2 401 CR Tuffs Boon Andy G. Kurtz 0.00 Mark & Lori Cross
$7.50 2 492 SLN Purrfecto Bill Tointon 0.00  Bill Tointon
Open Hackamore (Rein) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 446 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren L. Miller 144.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
2 405 Roan Olena Oak Matt J. Koch 143.50 Connie L. Buckley
3 479 Sweet N Curly Keith P. Vogel 143.00 Conrad T. Swanson
4 435 Metallic Grace Justin E. Lawrence 142.00 Connie C Todd
5 436 Shiney Lil Belles Debbie R. Crafton 141.50 Debbie R. Crafton
5 408 SJR Smooth Rio Matt J. Koch 141.50 San Juan Ranch
7 404 Smart Ladies Sparkle Matt J. Koch 139.50 Myra J Koch
7 432 Thiscatsjustintime Justin E. Lawrence 139.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
9 443 Dig The Boon Darren L. Miller 138.00 Tylor R. Todd
10 474 Bet Me Mister Jill L. Cook 134.50 Cheryl A. Swanson
11 470 Johnny B Bueno Kevin Stallings 129.50 Jon & Lisa Nickerson
12 156 Wright On Trigger Lavert Avent 0.00 Mildy Roberts

Money Place

Back#

Intermediate Open Hackamore (Rein) - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

8 (Added Money: $250.00)

Score Owner's Name

1 446 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren L. Miller 144.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
2 479 Sweet N Curly Keith P. Vogel 143.00 Conrad T. Swanson

3 435 Metallic Grace Justin E. Lawrence 142.00 Connie C Todd

4 432 Thiscatsjustintime Justin E. Lawrence 139.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
5 443 Dig The Boon Darren L. Miller 138.00 Tylor R. Todd

6 474 Bet Me Mister Jill L. Cook 134.50 Cheryl A. Swanson

7 470 Johnny B Bueno Kevin Stallings 129.50 Jon & Lisa Nickerson

8

156

Wright On Trigger

Lavert Avent

0.00 Mildy Roberts



Money Place

Back#

Show #81419: Colorado RCA Mid America 1
Limited Open Hackamore (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1

403
449
414
487
311

Backi#

138.50 Mark & Lori Cross

136.00 Kathleen L. McPhaul

136.00 Glenn & Sandy Kaplan

John S. Snyder 135.00 Kennedy Snyder/Todd Bean

Stopn In Houston Garrett Ashby 132.50 Brenda And James Brown
Non Pro (Rein) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1750.00)

Rider's Name

Prince Rey Andy G. Kurtz
Kathleen L. McPhaul

Matthew W. Matusio

Gypsys Got A Gun
Colorless Diamond

Ms Becaco Magthree

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

459
526
352
489
360
426
477
438
314
483

Backi#

Chex Out Tuff
Gotta Smoker

A Quick Remedy
SLN Catatude
Pink Candlelight
CR Tiny Tuff

Brent W. Ratliff
Nicole M. Westfall
Debbie R. Crafton
Bill Tointon

Debbie R. Crafton

142.50 Brent W. Ratliff

141.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

141.50 Debbie R. Crafton

140.50 Bill Tointon

140.50 Debbie R. Crafton

139.00 Maddie Fantaskey

138.50 Conrad T. Swanson

135.00 Kevin & Crystal Moss

Countin On A Miracle Cole B. Bennett 133.00 Cole B. Bennett

SJR Diamond Oak Nicki Seehafer 131.00 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer
Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Maddie Fantaskey
Metallic Heart Conrad T. Swanson

Shiny Lil Diamond Crystal L. Moss

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

526
426
441
438
428
483

Backi#

Nicole M. Westfall 141.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
139.00 Maddie Fantaskey
135.50 Butch/Sheri Mundhenke
135.00 Kevin & Crystal Moss

Dallie L. Lawrence 131.00 Dallie L. Lawrence

Nicki Seehafer 131.00 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer
NP Red Shirt Derby (REIN) - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Gotta Smoker

CR Tiny Tuff

ABullet Is My Remedy
Shiny Lil Diamond

Maddie Fantaskey
Sheri R. Mundhenke
Crystal L. Moss
Star Rays

SJR Diamond Oak

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

2

2

4

5

Money Place
$157.50 1
$78.75 2
$78.75 2
4

4

6

7

8

9

10

Money Place
$61.75 1
$37.05 2
$24.70 3
4

5

5

Money Place
$25.00 1
2

Money Place

441
438

Backi#

ABullet Is My Remedy
Shiny Lil Diamond

Sheri R. Mundhenke 135.50 Butch/Sheri Mundhenke
135.00 Kevin & Crystal Moss

Select Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 1

Crystal L. Moss

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$5.00 1

Money Place

477

Back#

Metallic Heart 138.50 Conrad T. Swanson
Non Pro Hackamore (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Conrad T. Swanson

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1

o o g M~ W N

Money Place

520
459
489
426
477
428
483

Backi#

ShezaCrackinNSparkin Kristen York 143.50 Thad/Kristen York
Chex Out Tuff Brent W. Ratliff 142.50 Brent W. Ratliff
SLN Catatude Bill Tointon 140.50 Bill Tointon

CR Tiny Tuff Maddie Fantaskey 139.00 Maddie Fantaskey

138.50 Conrad T. Swanson

Star Rays Dallie L. Lawrence 131.00 Dallie L. Lawrence

SJR Diamond Oak Nicki Seehafer 131.00 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer
Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Metallic Heart Conrad T. Swanson

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$88.00 1

358

Candy Rap Lori Frampton-Crafton 142.50 Debbie R. Crafton



329
463
334
424
327
344
425
507
374
318
366

Backi#

Show #81419: Colorado RCA Mid America 1

Metallic Dual

Time For A Catnap
Never Short On Cash
Hughes Lil Gal
Wired On Pepto

Just Smart RG
Moms Last Bett

Very Smart Lover
Nic Sneakin Nitro
San Hollys Lena

Starlights Dancer

Alison A. Brantley

Tim R. Swain

Melinda L. Cheetham

Denille J. LePlatt
Alison A. Brantley
Diane M. Clare
Denille J. LePlatt
Todd Winczewski
Riley P. Friesen
Nikole L. Schroeder
Debra L. Wetherbee

140.50 Alison A. Brantley
139.00 Tim R. Swain

139.00 Melinda L. Cheetham
138.00 Dustin D. LePlatt
136.00 Alison A. Brantley
135.00 Diane M. Clare
133.50 Dustin D. LePlatt
132.00 Todd Winczewski/Leslie Larkins
129.50 Amanda D. Friesen
122.50 Nikole L. Schroeder
0.00 Deb Wetherbee

Select Non Pro Ltd. Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

329
463
327
344
366

Back#

Metallic Dual

Time For A Catnap
Wired On Pepto
Just Smart RG
Starlights Dancer

Alison A. Brantley
Tim R. Swain
Alison A. Brantley
Diane M. Clare
Debra L. Wetherbee

140.50 Alison A. Brantley
139.00 Tim R. Swain
136.00 Alison A. Brantley
135.00 Diane M. Clare
0.00 Deb Wetherbee

Open Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$52.80 2
$17.60 3
$17.60 3
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Money Place
$12.50 1
$7.50 2
$5.00 3

4

5

Money Place
$173.00 1
$103.80 2
$69.20 3
4

5

5

7

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

Money Place

475
392
312
407
406
509
469
273
502
350
349
421
316
501

Back#

Coloradoboonsmal
Bowmans Metallic Cat
Cuttin Wright Up

This Cats Sinful
Playmates Blue Blood
This One Time

Sheza Voodoo Dr
Legal Cut

Mystic By The Bay
Attractions First CD
Wimparette

Remedy On The Bay
Cashin Nu Chex

Final Run

Keith P. Vogel
Luke J. Jones
Travis J. Young
Brianna A. Koch
Matt J. Koch
Jason M. Patrick
Kevin Stallings
Jeb P. Stoltzfus
Jeffry J. Veitch
Jim R. Cook
Camille H. Courtney
EJ Laubscher
Kevin Stallings
Jeffry J. Veitch

147.50 Conrad T. Swanson
145.50 BMC Partners
144.00 David I. Beckett
143.50 Matt J. Koch

142.00 Joseph R Manning
142.00 Whispering Willows Ranch LLC
141.50 Kevin Stallings
141.50 John & Debbie Braly
140.00 Coal Creek Ranch
139.50 Jim Cook

138.00 Patricia A. Close
137.50 Mildy Roberts
136.50 Rebel E. Brown
134.00 Leta Veitch

Open Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

© 0 N o g b~ W N

475
392
312
509
469
502
350
349
421

Coloradoboonsmal
Bowmans Metallic Cat
Cuttin Wright Up

This One Time

Sheza Voodoo Dr
Mystic By The Bay
Attractions First CD
Wimparette

Remedy On The Bay

Keith P. Vogel

Luke J. Jones
Travis J. Young
Jason M. Patrick
Kevin Stallings
Jeffry J. Veitch

Jim R. Cook
Camille H. Courtney
EJ Laubscher

147.50 Conrad T. Swanson

145.50 BMC Partners

144.00 David I. Beckett

142.00 Whispering Willows Ranch LLC
141.50 Kevin Stallings

140.00 Coal Creek Ranch

139.50 Jim Cook

138.00 Patricia A. Close

137.50 Mildy Roberts

Intermediate Open Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)



Money Place

Backi#

Show #81419: Colorado RCA Mid America 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

0 N oo o b~ W DN

Money Place

475
312
509
469
502
350
349
421

Backi#

Coloradoboonsmal
Cuttin Wright Up
This One Time
Sheza Voodoo Dr
Mystic By The Bay
Attractions First CD
Wimparette

Remedy On The Bay

Keith P. Vogel
Travis J. Young
Jason M. Patrick
Kevin Stallings
Jeffry J. Veitch
Jim R. Cook

Camille H. Courtney

EJ Laubscher

147.50 Conrad T. Swanson
144.00 David |. Beckett

142.00 Whispering Willows Ranch LLC

141.50 Kevin Stallings
140.00 Coal Creek Ranch
139.50 Jim Cook

138.00 Patricia A. Close
137.50 Mildy Roberts

Ltd Open Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

0o N o g b~ WD

Money Place

407
480
349
448
493
488
494
511

Backi#

This Cats Sinful
You CD Signs
Wimparette
Lacy Nickers

Oh Good Grace
Playin Apollo

Oh Good Daisy
Il Be A Chic Stik

Horse's Name

Brianna A. Koch
Garrett Ashby

Camille H. Courtney

Bailey Monnahan
Cody W. Crow

Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder

Cody W. Crow

Lausanne Hillmuth

Rider's Name

143.50 Matt J. Koch

139.00 Ardith Alcorn

138.00 Patricia A. Close
137.50 Roy J. Durbin, Jr.
136.50 Karin M. Troendle
136.50 Burnett Ranches LLC
133.50 Karin M. Troendle
0.00 Jayden Patrick

Novice Bridle Horse (Rein) - Shown: 1

Score Owner's Name

1

Money Place

493

Back#

Oh Good Grace

Cody W. Crow

136.50 Karin M. Troendle

Open Two Rein (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1

406
457
273
501

Back#

Playmates Blue Blood
| Surely Nita Cat
Legal Cut

Final Run

Matt J. Koch
Jason M. Patrick
Jeb P. Stoltzfus
Jeffry J. Veitch

142.00 Joseph R Manning
141.50 Linda Pratt

141.50 John & Debbie Braly
134.00 Leta Veitch

Non Pro Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $750.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

356
513
498
444
512
469
440
478
413
521
439
476

Back#

The Short Ride
Honey Bees

A Shooting Spark
Ray J Boonlight
Nic N Chics
Sheza Voodoo Dr
Smart And Driven
Steady Step

No Wright To Smoke
Halslife

Blast O Hickory
High Brow Falutin

Horse's Name

Debbie R. Crafton
Lori L. Wyman
Betty Lou Valdez
Rhoda B. Rein
Lori L. Wyman
Karen Stallings
Kristy Kay Miller
Cheryl A. Swanson
Glenn M. Kaplan
Kristen York
Crystal L. Moss

Conrad T. Swanson

Rider's Name

144.00 Debbie R. Crafton
143.50 Lori L. Wyman

142.50 Robert Or Betty Lou Valdez

142.00 Rhoda B. Rein

142.00 Terra Micek

140.50 Kevin Stallings

140.50 Kristy Kay Miller
139.50 Cheryl A. Swanson
138.00 Glenn & Sandy Kaplan
136.50 Thad/Kristen York
135.50 Kevin & Crystal Moss
0.00 Conrad T. Swanson

Novice NP Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 4

Score Owner's Name

2

2

4

Money Place
$100.50 1
$60.30 2
$40.20 3

4

4

6

6

8

9

10

11

12

Money Place
$24.00 1
$16.00 2

499
439

Mh Bold Intentions
Blast O Hickory

Robert M. Valdez
Crystal L. Moss

139.00 Robert Or Betty Lou Valdez

135.50 Kevin & Crystal Moss
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3 315 Yankee Truckin Chex Shari L. Brownlee 120.50 Shari Brownlee
4 468 Wild Eyed Starlite Cynthia Macdonald-Singer 0.00 Cynthia Macdonald-Singer
Non Pro Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 356 The Short Ride Debbie R. Crafton 144.00 Debbie R. Crafton
2 527 Surely A Pepto Nic Nicole M. Westfall 143.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
2 513 Honey Bees Lori L. Wyman 143.50 Lori L. Wyman
4 498 A Shooting Spark Betty Lou Valdez 142.50 Robert Or Betty Lou Valdez
5 444 Ray J Boonlight Rhoda B. Rein 142.00 Rhoda B. Rein
5 512 Nic N Chics Lori L. Wyman 142.00 Terra Micek
7 174 Jojo Tari Maisen Avent 141.00 Lavert Avent
8 469 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings 140.50 Kevin Stallings
8 440 Smart And Driven Kristy Kay Miller 140.50 Kristy Kay Miller
10 478 Steady Step Cheryl A. Swanson 139.50 Cheryl A. Swanson
11 413 No Wright To Smoke Glenn M. Kaplan 138.00 Glenn & Sandy Kaplan
12 521 Halslife Kristen York 136.50 Thad/Kristen York
Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 527 Surely A Pepto Nic Nicole M. Westfall 143.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
1 513 Honey Bees Lori L. Wyman 143.50 Lori L. Wyman
3 512 Nic N Chics Lori L. Wyman 142.00 Terra Micek
4 174 Jojo Tari Maisen Avent 141.00 Lavert Avent
5 440 Smart And Driven Kristy Kay Miller 140.50 Kristy Kay Miller
6 521 Halslife Kristen York 136.50 Thad/Kristen York
7 336 A Remedy For Sue Dawn E. Ciciulla 135.00 Dawn E. Brunetti
Novice Non Pro Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $150.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 473 Hickory On The Moon Kaylynn Sheldon 141.00 Hovander Family Paints
1 174 Jojo Tari Maisen Avent 141.00 Lavert Avent
3 499 Mh Bold Intentions Robert M. Valdez 139.00 Robert Or Betty Lou Valdez
3 378 Dry Blue Grass Linda K. Field 139.00 Linda K. Field
5 466 Given Ya Goosebumps Paris M. Starn 137.00 Paris M. Starn
6 493 Oh Good Grace Karin M. Troendle 135.50 Karin M. Troendle
7 494 Oh Good Daisy Karin M. Troendle 132.50 Karin M. Troendle
8 468 Wild Eyed Starlite Cynthia Macdonald-Singer 0.00 Cynthia Macdonald-Singer
8 485 Fourth And Ten Amanda J. Seymour 0.00 AmandaJ. Seymour
Select Non Pro Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 478 Steady Step Cheryl A. Swanson 139.50 Cheryl A. Swanson
2 413 No Wright To Smoke Glenn M. Kaplan 138.00 Glenn & Sandy Kaplan
Non Pro Two Rein (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 315 Yankee Truckin Chex Shari L. Brownlee 120.50 Shari Brownlee
2 476 High Brow Falutin Conrad T. Swanson 0.00 Conrad T. Swanson
Youth Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
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1 345 Chicadoodledoo Regan Wheatley 141.50 Bonnie & Scott Wheatley
2 319 Highbrows Golden Rey Trystan Kay Cooper 139.00 Trystan Kay Cooper
3 174 Jojo Tari Maisen Avent 0.00 Lavert Avent
Youth Limited (Rein) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 374 Nic Sneakin Nitro Riley P. Friesen 144.00 Amanda D. Friesen
2 177 Wheeling Kinda Kitty Caden Allen 139.50 Jeannie Allen
3 458 Nic Stole My Heart Parker Ralston 139.00 Meg E. Ralston
4 311 Stopn In Houston Ryan J Brown 135.00 Brenda And James Brown
5 320 Strait High Brow Stockton Fye 0.00 Stockton Fye
Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$93.00 1 220 Playing With Rey Susan R. Lyle 144.00 Susan R. Lyle
$93.00 1 453 SM Just In Time Katie Matusio 144.00 Katie Matusio
$46.50 3 354 Mr Dual Nic Lori Frampton-Crafton 143.50 Debbie R. Crafton
4 312 Cuttin Wright Up David |. Beckett 143.00 David I. Beckett
5 313 Miss Chic Dun It Laura M. Bell 142.50 Laura Bell & David Beckett
6 378 Dry Blue Grass Linda K. Field 140.50 Linda K. Field
7 497 One Smokin Taz Michael C. Tracy 140.00 Michael C. Tracy
8 523 Meradas Golden Rey Brittany Factor 138.50 Factor Performance Horses LLC
9 386 Red Kat Orlando R. Gonzalez 138.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez
10 344  Just Smart RG Diane M. Clare 136.50 Diane M. Clare
11 372 Bring Me Chics Peter L. Flint 134.50 Peter L. Flint
12 442 Wimpachic Thomas J. Monckton 134.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
13 457 | Surely Nita Cat Linda Pratt 132.00 Linda Pratt
14 385 One Timin Katie Orlando R. Gonzalez 128.50 Orlando R. Gonzalez
15 448 Lacy Nickers Roy J. Durbin, Jr. 125.50 Roy J. Durbin, Jr.
Non Pro Limited (Rein) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 220 Playing With Rey Susan R. Lyle 144.00 Susan R. Lyle
1 453 SM Just In Time Katie Matusio 144.00 Katie Matusio
3 365 LR Shady Player Isaac L Wilkinson 143.50 Paulanna Wilkinson
3 354 Mr Dual Nic Lori Frampton-Crafton 143.50 Debbie R. Crafton
5 312 Cuttin Wright Up David |. Beckett 143.00 David I. Beckett
6 313 Miss Chic Dun It Laura M. Bell 142.50 Laura Bell & David Beckett
7 378 Dry Blue Grass Linda K. Field 140.50 Linda K. Field
8 497 One Smokin Taz Michael C. Tracy 140.00 Michael C. Tracy
9 456 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 138.50 R B & Sandy Perry
9 523 Meradas Golden Rey Brittany Factor 138.50 Factor Performance Horses LLC
11 386 Red Kat Orlando R. Gonzalez 138.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez
12 343 Shiners Darby Barbara R. Cox 137.00 Chris Cox
12 358 Candy Rap Lori Frampton-Crafton 137.00 Debbie R. Crafton
14 344 Just Smart RG Diane M. Clare 136.50 Diane M. Clare
15 442 Wimpachic Thomas J. Monckton 134.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
16 385 One Timin Katie Orlando R. Gonzalez 128.50 Orlando R. Gonzalez
17 527 Surely A Pepto Nic Desiree D. Westfall 0.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall



Money Place

Back#
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Horse's Name

Rider's Name

5K Non Pro Limited (Rein) - Shown: 13

Score Owner's Name

1

O © 00 N O 0o~ w N

Money Place

365
312
313
378
497
456
330
348
366
383
448
274
384

Backi#

LR Shady Player
Cuttin Wright Up
Miss Chic Dun It

Dry Blue Grass

One Smokin Taz
Surelysleapnforsugar
EC RemisPeppyDunnit
Lenas Lil Dancer
Starlights Dancer
Reygulator

Lacy Nickers

PJW One Time Only

BlasterMaster

Horse's Name

Isaac L Wilkinson
David I. Beckett
Laura M. Bell

Linda K. Field
Michael C. Tracy
Bruce Perry

Deb L. Braly

Linda C. Cellini
Debra L. Wetherbee
Jerry Gereghty

Roy J. Durbin, Jr.
Margaret J. Anderson

Megan Greenwood

Rider's Name

143.50 Paulanna Wilkinson
143.00 David I. Beckett

142.50 Laura Bell & David Beckett

140.50 Linda K. Field
140.00 Michael C. Tracy
138.50 R B & Sandy Perry
137.00 Deb Braly

135.50 Linda Cellini
133.50 Deb Wetherbee

133.00 Cherry Springs Ranch LLC.

125.50 Roy J. Durbin, Jr.
0.00
0.00

Margaret J. Anderson

Megan Greenwood

1K Non Pro Limited (Rein) - Shown: 25

Score Owner's Name

1
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332
461
177
456
347
176
348
517
331
372
346
424
455
316
425
451
387
382
448
457
495
496
330
384
486

Money Place Back#

NVR Another LuckyHit
Shesa Classy Cat
Wheeling Kinda Kitty
Surelysleapnforsugar
Outta Prowlin
Martinis Bet 15
Lenas Lil Dancer

SH Andy Chex

This Docs A Dually
Bring Me Chics
Dixies Lil Whiz
Hughes Lil Gal

Lil Red Jolena
Cashin Nu Chex
Moms Last Bett

Nu Town Cat

SJR Metallica

Sweet Playboy Pepto
Lacy Nickers

| Surely Nita Cat
ABreezyPicnicNParis
Rustic Sharp Image
EC RemisPeppyDunnit
BlasterMaster

Zan Hickory Nic

Horse's Name

Kelli Noelle Buckley
Kimberly Rounds
Caden Allen

Bruce Perry

Linda C. Cellini
Sarah K. Anderson
Linda C. Cellini
Stacy A. Weisbach
Deb L. Braly

Peter L. Flint

Alison M. Colquhoun
Denille J. LePlatt
Sandy B. Perry
Rebel E. Brown
Denille J. LePlatt
MacKenzie L. Hammers
Bror O. Hultgren
Kimberlee Gabel
Roy J. Durbin, Jr.
Linda Pratt

Elana TerAvest
Jacqueline A. Tessman
Deb L. Braly

Megan Greenwood
Allen Wood

Select Non Pro Limited (Rein) -

Rider's Name

143.00 Connie L. Buckley
142.50 Kimberly Rounds
141.00 Jeannie Allen
140.00 R B & Sandy Perry
138.50 Linda C. Cellini
138.00 Jay Goza

138.00 Linda Cellini
138.00 Stacy Weisbach
137.50 Deb Braly

137.00 Peter L. Flint
136.50 Alison Colquhoun
135.50 Dustin D. LePlatt
135.00 R B & Sandy Perry
133.00 Rebel E. Brown
133.00 Dustin D. LePlatt
132.00 MacKenzie Hammers
131.50 Bror O. Hultgren
127.00 Kimberlee Gabel
120.00 Roy J. Durbin, Jr.
120.00 Linda Pratt

0.00 Elana Teravest

0.00 Jaqueline A. Tessman
0.00 Deb Braly

0.00 Megan Greenwood
0.00 Allen Wood

Shown: 13

Score Owner's Name

1
1

220
347

Playing With Rey

Outta Prowlin

Susan R. Lyle
Linda C. Cellini

144.00 Susan R. Lyle
138.50 Linda C. Cellini



348
497
331
386
344
372
382
383
330
385
274
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Money Place Backi#
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Lenas Lil Dancer
One Smokin Taz
This Docs A Dually
Red Kat

Just Smart RG

Bring Me Chics
Sweet Playboy Pepto
Reygulator

EC RemisPeppyDunnit
One Timin Katie
PJW One Time Only

Horse's Name

Linda C. Cellini
Michael C. Tracy
Deb L. Braly
Orlando R. Gonzalez
Diane M. Clare
Peter L. Flint
Kimberlee Gabel
Jerry Gereghty

Deb L. Braly
Orlando R. Gonzalez

Margaret J. Anderson

138.00 Linda Cellini

140.00 Michael C. Tracy

137.50 Deb Braly

138.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez
136.50 Diane M. Clare

137.00 Peter L. Flint

127.00 Kimberlee Gabel

133.00 Cherry Springs Ranch LLC.
0.00 Deb Braly

128.50 Orlando R. Gonzalez

0.00 Margaret J. Anderson

Pro Am Boxing (Rein) - Shown: 14

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 472
316
346
455
464
396
471
468
374
347
500
528
332
372

N NN NN NNNooo A NN

Money Place Backi#

Little Miss Josey
Cashin Nu Chex
Dixies Lil Whiz

Lil Red Jolena
WSR Cassies Rey
SHF Smart Asa Fox
Xtra Voodoo Pal
Wild Eyed Starlite
Nic Sneakin Nitro
Outta Prowlin

Sly Spender

Bo Diddley Boon
NVR Another LuckyHit
Bring Me Chics

Horse's Name

Sarah A. Stoudt
Rebel E. Brown
Alison M. Colquhoun
Sandy B. Perry
Laurel E. Stuart
Carlee Stutz

Kevin Stallings
Cynthia Macdonald-Singer
Riley P. Friesen
Linda C. Cellini
Betty Lou Valdez
Lavert Avent

Kelli Noelle Buckley
Peter L. Flint

Rider's Name

139.50 Sarah Stoudt
136.50 Rebel E. Brown
136.50 Alison Colquhoun
134.50 R B & Sandy Perry
131.00 Mary Ann Savinsky
125.50 Carlee Stutz

0.00 Clay Clausen

0.00 Cynthia Macdonald-Singer

0.00 Amanda D. Friesen

0.00 Linda C. Cellini

0.00 Robert Or Betty Lou Valdez
0.00 Jonelle Denise Castleberry
0.00 Connie L. Buckley

0.00 Peter L. Flint

Pro Am Boxing Payout (Rein) - Shown: 7

Score Owner's Name

1 472
316
346
455
464
396
332

N o oA~ NN

Money Place Back#

Little Miss Josey
Cashin Nu Chex
Dixies Lil Whiz

Lil Red Jolena

WSR Cassies Rey
SHF Smart Asa Fox
NVR Another LuckyHit

Horse's Name

Sarah A. Stoudt
Rebel E. Brown
Alison M. Colquhoun
Sandy B. Perry
Laurel E. Stuart
Carlee Stutz

Kelli Noelle Buckley

139.50 Sarah Stoudt
136.50 Rebel E. Brown
136.50 Alison Colquhoun
134.50 R B & Sandy Perry
131.00 Mary Ann Savinsky
125.50 Carlee Stutz

0.00 Connie L. Buckley

Intercollegiate (Rein) - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

0 473
0 495
0 466
0 485

Money Place Back#

Hickory On The Moon
ABreezyPicnicNParis
Given Ya Goosebumps
Fourth And Ten

Horse's Name

Kaylynn Sheldon
Elana TerAvest
Paris M. Starn

Amanda J. Seymour

Rider's Name

0.00 Hovander Family Paints
0.00 Elana Teravest

0.00 Paris M. Starn

0.00 Amanda J. Seymour

Working Cow Horse (Rein) - Shown: 12

Score Owner's Name

1 475
2 469

Coloradoboonsmal

Sheza Voodoo Dr

Keith P. Vogel

Kevin Stallings

74.00
71.50

Conrad T. Swanson

Kevin Stallings
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2 446 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren L. Miller 71.50 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
2 509 This One Time Jason M. Patrick 71.50 Whispering Willows Ranch LLC
2 479 Sweet N Curly Keith P. Vogel 71.50 Conrad T. Swanson
6 349 Wimparette Camille H. Courtney 69.00 Patricia A. Close
7 316 Cashin Nu Chex Kevin Stallings 68.00 Rebel E. Brown
8 449 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L. McPhaul 67.50 Kathleen L. McPhaul
9 470 Johnny B Bueno Kevin Stallings 65.00 Jon & Lisa Nickerson
10 370 Dualins Tempest Patricia Hermes 63.00 Paula K Bath
11 173 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 0.00 Kasydi Valentine
11 156 Wright On Trigger Lavert Avent 0.00 Mildy Roberts
Amt Working Cow Horse (Rein) - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 513 Honey Bees Lori L. Wyman 72.00 LoriL. Wyman
2 469 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings 71.50 Kevin Stallings
2 444 Ray J Boonlight Rhoda B. Rein 71.50 Rhoda B. Rein
2 512 Nic N Chics Lori L. Wyman 71.50 Terra Micek
5 489 SLN Catatude Bill Tointon 70.50 Bill Tointon
6 478 Steady Step Cheryl A. Swanson 70.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
6 477 Metallic Heart Conrad T. Swanson 70.00 Conrad T. Swanson
8 466 Given Ya Goosebumps Paris M. Starn 68.50 Paris M. Starn
9 314 Countin On A Miracle Cole B. Bennett 67.50 Cole B. Bennett
10 315 Yankee Truckin Chex Shari L. Brownlee 60.00 Shari Brownlee
11 468 Wild Eyed Starlite Cynthia Macdonald-Singer 0.00 Cynthia Macdonald-Singer
11 465 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Paris M. Starn 0.00 Paris M. Starn
11 476 High Brow Falutin Conrad T. Swanson 0.00 Conrad T. Swanson
Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Rein) - Shown: 19
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 365 LR Shady Player Isaac L Wilkinson 72.00 Paulanna Wilkinson
2 332 NVR Another LuckyHit Kelli Noelle Buckley 71.50 Connie L. Buckley
3 329 Metallic Dual Alison A. Brantley 70.50 Alison A. Brantley
3 378 Dry Blue Grass Linda K. Field 70.50 Linda K. Field
5 334 Never Short On Cash Melinda L. Cheetham 70.00 Melinda L. Cheetham
6 348 Lenas Lil Dancer Linda C. Cellini 69.50 Linda Cellini
6 347 Outta Prowlin Linda C. Cellini 69.50 Linda C. Cellini
6 424 Hughes Lil Gal Denille J. LePlatt 69.50 Dustin D. LePlatt
9 327 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 69.00 Alison A. Brantley
9 386 Red Kat Orlando R. Gonzalez 69.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez
9 372 Bring Me Chics Peter L. Flint 69.00 Peter L. Flint
12 383 Reygulator Jerry Gereghty 66.50 Cherry Springs Ranch LLC.
12 442 Wimpachic Thomas J. Monckton 66.50 Tom And Evelyn Monckton
12 425 Moms Last Bett Denille J. LePlatt 66.50 Dustin D. LePlatt
15 367 Go To Stache SDH Briana Danielsen 65.00 Jackie Danielsen
16 385 One Timin Katie Orlando R. Gonzalez 64.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez
17 448 Lacy Nickers Roy J. Durbin, Jr. 60.00 Roy J. Durbin, Jr.
18 384 BlasterMaster Megan Greenwood 0.00 Megan Greenwood
18 486 Zan Hickory Nic Allen Wood 0.00 Allen Wood
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